
Northridge Mobile Home 
Park is located at 19120 
Nordhoff St. Call Harvey 
Cohen (818) 993-6042.  

April 2025 (Nisan/Iyar 5785) 
Congregation Shir Ami 

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

Sun Tue Thu SatMon Wed Fri
  

3 Nisan 4 Nisan 
 

7:30 pm 
Board meeting at 
the Schroeders’ 

and Zoom 

5 Nisan 
 

7:30 pm 
Around the 

Rabbi’s Tisch 
via Zoom 

6 Nisan 
 

11:00 am 
Social Action 

meeting at the 
Nachenbergs’ 

 
 
6:58 pm 

7 Nisan 
10:30 am 

Birthday Shabbat 
at de Toledo HS, 

Zoom and 
Livestream 

 
Vayikra 

8 Nisan 9 Nisan 10 Nisan 11 Nisan 12 Nisan 
 

 

13 Nisan 
 
 
 
 
 

Search for 
Chametz 

7:03 pm 

14 Nisan 
 
 
 
 
 

Tzav 
Shabbat Hagadol 

First seder 

15 Nisan 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Passover 

16 Nisan 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Passover 

17 Nisan 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Intermediate Day 

18 Nisan 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Intermediate Day 

19 Nisan 
7:30 pm 

Around the 
Rabbi’s Tisch 

via Zoom 
 
 
 

Intermediate Day 

20 Nisan 
 
 
 
 
 
 

7:09 pm 
Intermediate Day 

21 Nisan 
 

10:30 am 
Shabbat Torah 

study at the 
Schroeders’ 

 
 

Passover 

22 Nisan 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Yizkor 
Passover 

23 Nisan 24 Nisan 25 Nisan 26 Nisan 
7:30 pm 

Around the 
Rabbi’s Tisch 

via Zoom 
 
 

Yom Hashoah 

27 Nisan 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

7:14 pm 

28 Nisan 
10:30 am 

Anniversary 
Shabbat 

at de Toledo HS, 
Zoom and 

Livestream 
Metzora 

29 Nisan 30 Nisan 1 Iyar 2 Iyar 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Yom Hazikaron 

   

       In every generation, a person is obligated to show himself as if 
he had left Egypt: for He did not redeem only our ancestors, but 
even us as well, as it is written "And He brought us out from 
thence, that He might bring us in, to give us the land which He 
swore unto our fathers" (Deuteronomy 6,23). Haggadah 

The Schroeder home is 
located at 8450 Winnetka 
Ave, Unit 14 in Winnetka. 

The Nachenberg home is 
located at 19533 Citronia St. 
in Northridge.. 


