## April 2025 (Nisan/Iyar 5785) Congregation Shir Ami

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Shir mi		1 3 Nisan	2 4 Nisan 7:30 pm Board meeting at the Schroeders' and Zoom	3 5 Nisan 7:30 pm Around the Rabbi's Tisch via Zoom	6 Nisan 11:00 am Social Action meeting at the Nachenbergs' 6:58 pm	10:30 am Birthday Shabbat at de Toledo HS, Zoom and Livestream
6 8 Nisan	7 9 Nisan	8 10 Nisan	9 11 Nisan	10 12 Nisan	11 13 Nisan	12 14 Nisan
locate	chroeder home d at 8450 Winne Jnit 14 in Winne	etka loca	Nachenberg ho ated at 19533 C lorthridge		Search for Chametz 7:03 pm	Tzav Shabbat Hagadol First seder
13 15 Nisan Passover	14 16 Nisan Passover	Happy Pass	16 18 Nisan	17 19 Nisan 7:30 pm Around the Rabbi's <i>Tisch</i> via Zoom	18	19 21 Nisan 10:30 am Shabbat Torah study at the Schroeders'
22 Nisan  22 Nisan  Yizkor  Passover		22	23 25 Nisan	24 26 Nisan 7:30 pm Around the Rabbi's <i>Tisch</i> via Zoom  Hashoah Yom Hashoan	25 27 Nisan 7:14 pm	28 Nisan 10:30 am Anniversary Shabbat at de Toledo HS, Zoom and Livestream Metzora
27 29 Nisan	28 30 Nisan	29 1 lyar	2 lyar Yom Hazikaron			
France Hagadah	he had I even us thence,	eft Egypt: fo as well, as that He mig	a person is or He did no it is written ht bring us ers" (Deuter	t redeem or "And He bro n, to give u	nly our ance ought us ou s the land w	stors, but t from which He